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GREAT DEAL@ $3.00/SQ. FT.
5,500 sq. ft.

David Burland* 05-346-30

VILLAGE LIFE
Country atmosphere, beautifully
updated home. Great Value! $335,000.
Kathy Ellis* 05-343-31

FABULOUS FREEHOLD
3 BR in Georgetown South. Excellent

starter townhome without the fees.
Mike Cooke*or Elaine Turkington*

LOOK NO FURTHER!!!
Immaculate bungalow on quiet end of
street. Fully fenced yard. Includes
fridge, stove, washer, dryer.

Jim Akers* 05-361-30

3 BDRM BUNGALOW
WITH A VIEW

Donna Robbins* or MLS#W633558
Deborah Gilmore 05-366-30

TIME TO GET MOOO ... VING!!
to this incredible 40 acre property
south of Belfountain. $679,000.
Kathy Ellis* 05-341-60

BACKING ONTO GREENSPACE
$299,900 :
Gorgeous Mattamy home with
redesigned open concept kitchen/fam
rm, gas f/p & w/o.

Jodie McGucken* 05-370-19

=== ===

BUSIHEEE DPPﬂHTUHIT\" AWAITS
Printing shop for sale including real
estate industrial unit. 12 years
established business, O/A Kwik Kopy.
Brenda MacDonald* 05-368-99

GREAT SEMI
Close to mall & schools. Comes with
all appliances. Flexible closing.
Glenda Hughes” 05-363-30

THE LURE OF COUNTRY $359,000
Wonderful 1.75 acres south of the
Village of Erin, mn floor family room,
inground pool, huge garage. Hurry!!
Martha Summers* 05-367-91

JASON CRESCENT RAVINE
Stunning 4 bdrm brick with upgraded
shingles, windows, gleaming,

hardwoods.
Brenda Payton* 05-338-30

BUILD
YOUR
DREAM
$190,000

High lot with long
views in a real
country setting. 2
acres with views
of bush in the
back and valleys
on the side.
Worth a drive to

seel!
Martha
Summers*
05-372-VL

HORSE LOVERS TAKE NOTE!!
56 acres, riding arena, sandring,
upgraded 3 bdrm century home.

$1,200,000.
Martha Summers* 05-348-91

Brenda Payton*

CHARM & CHARACTER $199.000

Spacious 4 bdrm. Home on
super large lot, eat-in kitchen,
large liv/din room combination.
05-369-30

Carol McMurray*

* Sales Rep.
** Associate Broker
*#%* Broker/Owner

k#%% Licensed Assistant

“FIXER UPPER”
A chance to own a great home

at a great price.
David Burland* 05-323-99

ALL HEAD"f FOH Y{JUFI FAMILY
Great 4 bedroom home 2000 sq. ft.
Prof. landscaped, pool sized lot.
Too many features to list here!
Stephen Baler* 05-379-90

BE AN EAST GARRY
RANCHER

Comfy big home on ten fertile acres
to garden, farm or ranch.
Bill Ellis** 05-324-91

OPEN HOUSE SUN. MAY 29TH, 2-4
5 CHURCH ST., ERIN

WE'RE “1 IN OUR MARKETPLACE

95 877-5165

Erin/Hillsburgh 519-833-9714 Mississauga 905-874-3040
247 Guelph Street, ‘Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4A8

HISTORIC PROPERTY
Updated 3 bedroom home plus
Blacksmith shop.
Ballinafad location. $329,000.
Kathy Ellis* 05-351-31

' NEW PRICE S8

QUAINT VILLAGE SETTING |
Spacious Victorian charm - completely
restored with 3 bedrooms, new eat-in

kitchen.
Mike Labey* 05-353-91

AMAZING VALUE
Two storey, 4 bdrm detached home in
Georgetown on large lot with mature trees.
Tina Dwyer* & Nusha Mathieson*
05-327-30

BAHEL‘I" E YFIS NEW 5335 ﬂ'ﬂﬂ
4 bdrm detached home in a newer
neighbourhood, professionally
landscaped front & rear fenced yard.
Mary* or Tony* 05-332-30

LﬂEA'I‘IﬂH LECATIEH LDCﬁTIDN
Charming park area home on huge lot.
Detached garage & big workshop.Great
home for families or empty nesters!
05-374-30

HAL TON HILLS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
2000 Business Achievement Awards

“BUSINESS OF THE YEAR”

END UNIT WITH RAVINE
Huge basement walkout.
This one won't last! $197.500.
Iris Irwin* 05-350-30

CENTURY CHARM $279,000
Huge backyard - village setting.
Fabulous upgraded 3 bdrm w/hrdwd flrs.
Martha Summers®*. 05-344-91

10 ACRES OF PARADISE
5 bedroom, 3 bath home with inground pool!

F‘rnpertyfaatures stream, dam, pond, trails &
treed. Paved road! Multi-level deck!

Monica Keess* 05-375-91

BOVIS CUTIE
Lots of space, great location.
David Burland* 05-336-90

\/G POOL & FINISHED BSMT

Beautiful home on Samuel Cres.
Jm:!ie McGucken* 05-337-30

END
OF
COURT
LOCA-
TION!

Popular
S 1 QPEH
cuncept layout w/walkout to private pie-
shaped landscaped yard hot tub.
Spacious bedrooms w/huge master &
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